
ELEVATE

Sunday, October 4, 2020 

Sunday, October 18, 2020

*Saturday, October 24, 2020 - EVENT

Sunday, November 1, 2020

Sunday, November 15, 2020

*Saturday, November 21, 2020 - EVENT

Sunday, December 6, 2020

*Saturday, December 12, 2020 - EVENT 

Sunday, December 20, 2020

Sunday, January 17, 2021

Sunday, February 7, 2021

*Saturday, February 13, 2021 - EVENT

Sunday, February 21, 2021

Sunday, March 7, 2021

Sunday, March 21, 2021

Sunday, April 18, 2021

*Saturday, April 24, 2021 - EVENT

Sunday, May 2, 2021

Sunday, May 16, 2021

*Sunday, June 6, 2021 - EVENT

 

M E E T I N G  &  E V E N T  D A T E S


